
I.D.:	86896551

Achizitie	piese	SCTI

Data
publicarii

14.09.23 Coduri	CPV 32412000-4

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

18.09.23 Pretul	estimativ: 303,00	RON	-	303,00	RON

Descriere: Achizitie	piese	CTI:	-	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	FCM-3100-F	SFP	10/100/1000	MBPS	GIGABIT
FIBERTECHNIC,	protocol	de	transmisie	1000Base-SX/LX/LH,	lungimea	de	unda	optica	850nm,
1310nm,	1490nm,1550nm,	viteza	maxima	de	transmisie	1000	Mbps,	raza	maxima	de
transmisie	in	functie	de	modului	SFP,	conectori	optici	in	functie	de	modului	SFP,	tipul	fibrei
SMF	sau	MMF,	conector	UTP:	RJ45	Auto	MDI/MDI-X,	putere	5VDC,	standarde	CE,	RoHS,	FCC,
temperatura	de	lucru	0̊	C	pana	la	55̊	C,	dimensiuni	140x120x40mm,	metoda	de	montare	pe
o	sina	DIN,	greutate	0.6kg-	buc	2;	-	SFP	1000BASE-LX	SM	FIBERTECHNIC	1310NM	10KM	LC
DUPLEX	DDM,	protocol	transmisie	1000Base-	LH,	lungimea	de	unda	optica	1310nm,	viteza
maxima	de	transmisie	1.25	Gb/s,	raza	maxima	de	transmisie	10km,	conectori	2xLC,	tipul	de
fibra	optica	SMF	9/125	um,	DDMI,	sensibilitatea	receptorului	-12	̴	-6dBm<	-24dBm,	output
power	3.3V,	compatibil	cu	MSA	Complaint,	temperatura	de	lucru	0	̊C	pana	la	70̊	C,
dimensiuni	55x15x12	mm,	greutate	17g-	buc	2.


